
Ash Fork J.U.S.D. Transportation Schedule 
 

Route #1 Bus Stop Location 

am  
Pick-up 

time 

2:45pm 
Drop-off 

time 

4:00pm 
Drop-off 

time 

1:30pm 
early 

release 

Mile Marker 363.5 & Highway 89 
(aka The Tree) 

6:29am 3:31pm 4:46pm 2:16pm 

Highway 89 & Bullock 6:31am 3:33pm 4:48pm 2:18pm 

Cumberland & Elvira 6:39am 3:03pm 4:18pm 1:48pm 

Cumberland & Malvern 6:40am 3:04pm 4:19pm 1:49pm 

Malvern & Canyon 6:41am 3:05pm 4:20pm 1:50pm 

Marcia, between Joyce & Double A 6:46am 3:10pm 4:25pm 1:55pm 

Marcia & Joyce 6:47am 3:11pm 4:26pm 1:56pm 

Joyce & Foothills 6:49am 3:12pm 4:27pm 1:57pm 

Joyce & Fairview 6:50am 3:13pm 4:28pm 1:58pm 

Joyce & Moonglow 6:51am 3:14pm 4:29pm 1:59pm 

Joyce & Woodland 6:52am 3:15pm 4:30pm 2:00pm 

Joyce & Edgewood 6:53am 3:16pm 4:31pm 2:01pm 

Joyce & Canyon 6:55am 3:17pm 4:32pm 2:02pm 

Joyce & Cumberland 6:56am 3:18pm 4:33pm 2:03pm 

Cumberland & Hal’s Way 6:58am 3:20pm 4:35pm 2:05pm 

Hal’s Way & Pearl 6:59am 3:21pm 4:36pm 2:06pm 

Pearl & Steve 7:00am 3:22pm 4:37pm 2:07pm 

Pearl & Yavapai 7:01am 3:23pm 4:38pm 2:08pm 

 
**Updated 6/1/2023 

    

 


